
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= GRACE
COMMUNITY CHURCH;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199708040002
44501

08/04/1997
02:17:29

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

200103060000
79111

03/06/2001
01:51:37

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHELSEA
BIBLE
CHURCH

199703310000
98061

03/31/1997
02:07:18

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH


