Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708040002 44501	08/04/1997 02:17:29	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH						
	03/06/2001 01:51:37	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CHELSEA BIBLE CHURCH						
199703310000 98061	03/31/1997 02:07:18	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH						